
WARSZAWA - WROCŁAW

DATA DZIEŃ TRASA NR REJSU GODZ. ODLOTU GODZ. LĄDOWANIA

CZAS LOTU 

(min) CENA PRZEWOŹNIK STRONA WWW

1 28.05.2015 CZWARTEK WARSZAWA - WROCŁAW LO3851 07:30 08:25 00:55 194 PLN LOT www.lot.com

2 28.05.2015 CZWARTEK WARSZAWA (MODLIN) - WROCŁAW FR5031 08:15 09:10 00:55 54 PLN RYANAIR www.ryanair.com

3 28.05.2015 CZWARTEK WARSZAWA - WROCŁAW LO3853 10:35 11:30 00:55 166 PLN LOT www.lot.com

4 28.05.2015 CZWARTEK WARSZAWA - WROCŁAW LO3843 13:30 14:25 00:55 166 PLN LOT www.lot.com

5 28.05.2015 CZWARTEK WARSZAWA - WROCŁAW LO3847 16:30 17:25 00:55 272 PLN LOT www.lot.com

6 28.05.2015 CZWARTEK WARSZAWA (MODLIN) - WROCŁAW FR5035 17:45 18:40 00:55 54 PLN RYANAIR www.ryanair.com

7 28.05.2015 CZWARTEK WARSZAWA - WROCŁAW LO3857 18:00 18:55 00:55 365 PLN LOT www.lot.com

8 28.05.2015 CZWARTEK WARSZAWA - WROCŁAW LO3859 19:35 20:30 00:55 365 PLN LOT www.lot.com

9 28.05.2015 CZWARTEK WARSZAWA - WROCŁAW LO3849 22:45 23:40 00:55 166 PLN LOT www.lot.com

10 29.05.2015 PIĄTEK WARSZAWA - WROCŁAW LO3851 07:30 08:25 00:55 166 PLN LOT www.lot.com

11 29.05.2015 PIĄTEK WARSZAWA (MODLIN) - WROCŁAW FR5031 08:15 09:10 00:55 54 PLN RYANAIR www.ryanair.com

12 29.05.2015 PIĄTEK WARSZAWA - WROCŁAW LO3853 10:35 11:30 00:55 230 PLN LOT www.lot.com

13 29.05.2015 PIĄTEK WARSZAWA (MODLIN) - WROCŁAW FR5019 13:30 14:25 00:55 54  PLN RYANAIR www.ryanair.com

14 29.05.2015 PIĄTEK WARSZAWA - WROCLAW LO3843 13:30 14:25 00:55 230 PLN LOT www.lot.com

15 29.05.2015 PIĄTEK WARSZAWA - WROCŁAW LO3847 16:30 17:25 00:55 272 PLN LOT www.lot.com

16 29.05.2015 PIĄTEK WARSZAWA (MODLIN) - WROCŁAW FR5035 17:45 18:40 00:55 54 PLN RYANAIR www.ryanair.com

17 29.05.2015 PIĄTEK WARSZAWA - WROCŁAW LO3857 18:00 18:55 00:55 166 PLN LOT www.lot.com

18 29.05.2015 PIĄTEK WARSZAWA - WROCŁAW LO3859 19:35 20:30 00:55 194 PLN LOT www.lot.com

19 29.05.2015 PIĄTEK WARSZAWA - WROCŁAW LO3849 22:45 23:40 00:55 194 PLN LOT www.lot.com

20 30.05.2015 SOBOTA WARSZAWA (MODLIN) - WROCŁAW FR5031 08:15 09:10 00:55 106 PLN RYANAIR www.ryanair.com

21 30.05.2015 SOBOTA WARSZAWA - WROCŁAW LO3851 07:30 08:25 00:55 111 PLN LOT www.lot.com

22 30.05.2015 SOBOTA WARSZAWA - WROCŁAW LO3853 10:35 11:30 00:55 111 PLN LOT www.lot.com

WROCŁAW - WARSZAWA

DATA DZIEŃ TRASA NR REJSU GODZ. ODLOTU GODZ. LĄDOWANIA

CZAS LOTU 

(min) CENA PRZEWOŹNIK STRONA WWW

1 31.05.2015 NIEDZIELA WROCŁAW - WARSZAWA LO3850 05:50 06:45 00:55 141 PLN LOT www.lot.com

2 31.05.2015 NIEDZIELA WROCŁAW - WARSZAWA (MODLIN) FR5032 06:55 07:50 00:55 54 PLN RYNAIR www.ryanair.com

3 31.05.2015 NIEDZIELA WROCŁAW - WARSZAWA  LO3852 08:55 09:50 00:55 141 PLN LOT www.lot.com

4 31.05.2016 NIEDZIELA WROCŁAW - WARSZAWA  LO3854 12:00 12:55 00:55 141 PLN LOT www.lot.com

5 31.05.2017 NIEDZIELA WROCŁAW - WARSZAWA  LO3844 14:55 15:50 00:55 141 PLN LOT www.lot.com

6 31.05.2015 NIEDZIELA WROCŁAW - WARSZAWA (MODLIN) FR5036 16:25 17:20 00:55 106 PLN RYNAIR www.ryanair.com

7 31.05.2015 NIEDZIELA WROCŁAW - WARSZAWA  LO3848 17:55 18:50 00:55 170 PLN LOT www.lot.com

8 31.05.2015 NIEDZIELA WROCŁAW - WARSZAWA  LO3860 21:00 21:55 00:55 141 PLN LOT www.lot.com

9 01.06.2015 PONIEDZIAŁEK WROCŁAW - WARSZAWA  LO3850 05:50 06:45 00:55 87 PLN LOT www.lot.com

10 01.06.2015 PONIEDZIAŁEK WROCŁAW - WARSZAWA (MODLIN) FR5032 06:55 07:50 00:55 54 PLN RYNAIR www.ryanair.com

11 01.06.2015 PONIEDZIAŁEK WROCŁAW - WARSZAWA LO3858 07:30 08:25 00:55 141 PLN LOT www.lot.com

12 01.06.2015 PONIEDZIAŁEK WROCŁAW - WARSZAWA LO3852 08:55 09:50 00:55 170 PLN LOT www.lot.com

13 01.06.2015 PONIEDZIAŁEK WROCŁAW - WARSZAWA LO3854 12:00 12:55 00:55 87 PLN LOT www.lot.com

14 01.06.2015 PONIEDZIAŁEK WROCŁAW - WARSZAWA LO3844 14:55 15:50 00:55 87 PLN LOT www.lot.com

KONFERENCJA WALL STREET (29 - 31.05.2015)
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